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Mercury Rule Workgroup Meeting 
November 18, 2005 

Attendee List 
 
 

First Name Last Name Affiliation email 
Mr. Myron Arnowitt Clean Water Action marnowitt@cleanwater.org 
Mr. John Arway Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission jarway@state.pa.us 
Mr. Eugene Barr Pennsylvania Chamber of Business and Industry gbarr@pachamber.org 
Mr. Douglas Biden Electric Power Generation Association doug@epga.org 
Mr. Jason Brady Sierra Club jason.brady@sierraclub.org 
Ms. Diana Brems PA DEP dbrems@state.pa.us 
Mr. Vincent Brisini Reliant Energy Mid-Atlantic vbrisini@reliantenergy.com 
Mr. Frank Burke Consol Energy frankburke@consolenergy.com 
Mr. John Butow ERM john.butow@erm.com 
Mr. David C. Cannon, Jr. Allegheny Energy, Inc. dcannon@alleghenyenergy.com 
Ms. Francine Carlini PA DEP fcarlini@state.pa.us 
Mr. Raymond Chalmers U. S. Environmental Protection Agency chalmers.ray@epa.gov 
Mr. Reid T. Clemmer PPL Service Corp. rtclemmer@pplweb.com 
Dr. Mark Cohen NOAA mark.cohen@noaa.gov 
Ms. Esther Darlington Sierra Club   
Dr. Donald Davis Pennsylvania State University ddd2@psu.edu 
Mr. Al DePaoli AES al.depaoli@aes.com 
Dr. Michael Durham ADA-ES miked@adaes.com 
Ms. Joyce E. Epps PA DEP jeepps@state.pa.us 
Mr. Craig Evans PA DEP crevans@state.pa.us 
Mr. Thomas Fidler PA DEP tfidler@state.pa.us 
Ms. Toni Fiora-Mihalic Clean Air Council tflora@cleanair.org 
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Mr. David Foerter ICAC dfoerter@icac.com 
Dr. Cynthia Goodman Pennsylvania Department of Health cygoodman@state.pa.us 
Mr. Ron Gray PA DEP rongray@state.pa.us 
Mr. Lowell Graybill PA Federation of Sportmen's Clubs ltgrabill@juno.com 
Ms. Barbara Harris Sierra Club   
Mr. David Hess Holston & Crisci dhess@holstoncrisci.com 
Mr. Thomas Hewson Energy Ventures Analysis, Inc. hewson@evainc.com 
Mr. Dan Husted PA DEP dhusted@state.pa.us 
Ms. Jan Jarrett Citizens for Pennsylvania’s Future jarrett@pennfuture.org 
Mr. Ted Laubach PA DEP glaubach@state.pa.us 
Ms. Annie Leary Sierra Club annie.leary@sierraclub.org 
Ms. Johanna  Manning Sierra Club   
Ms. Jennifer Milani   jmilani@verizon.net 
Mr. Chris Milani   cmilani@verison.net 
Mr. Rich Miller HAMON Richard.miller@hamonusa.com 
Mr. Edwin Much Constellation edwin.much@constellation.com 
Mr. Sid Nelson Sorbent Technologies snelsonjr@sorbenttechnologies.com 
Mr. Charles Ord IECPA   
Mr. Jim O'Shea PA DEP jamoshea@state.pa.us 
Ms. Nancy Parks Sierra Club PA Chapter nfparks@uplink.net 
Ms. Kathy Payette Allegheny Energy kpayett@allegehnyenergy.com 
Mr. Krishnan Ramamurthy PA DEP kramamurth@state.pa.us 
Ms. Billie E. Ramsey ARIPPA billieramsey@paonline.com 
Mr. Robert Reiley PA DEP rreiley@state.pa.us 
Ms. Elizabeth Rosemeyer GASP elizabeth@gasp.pgh.org 
Mr. John Sale Lehigh University Jws3@lehigh.edu 
Ms. Kimberly Scarborough Exelon Power Kimberly.scarborough@exeloncorp.com
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Mr. John Slade PA DEP jslade@state.pa.us 
Ms. Becky Spicer PA DEP rspicer@state.pa.us 
Ms. Felice Stadler National Wildlife Federation stadler@nwf.org 
Mr. Bruce Tetkoskie Citizen Advisory Council btetkoskie@yahoo.com 
Mr. Virendra Trivedi PA DEP vtrivedi@state.pa.us 
Mr. Sharon Trostle PA DEP shtrostle@state.pa.us 
Mr. Dean  Van Orden PA DEP dvanorden@state.pa.us 
Mr. Mark Wejkszner PA DEP mwejkszner@state.pa.us 
Mr. Michael D.  Welsh International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers Mike_Welsh@IBEW.org 

Dr. Roger C. Westman 
Allegheny County Health Department - Air Quality 
Program rwestman@achd.net 

Mr. Nathan Willcox Penn Environment nwillcox@pennenvironment.org 
Ms. Susan Wilson Citizen Advisory Council suswilson@state.pa.us 
Ms. Pamela Witmer Pennsylvania Chemical Industry Council pam@pcic.org 
Mr.Ed Yankovich UMWA edy.subdist5@comcast.net 
 


